rA 1 839.23 031 847.78
FTSE 1 201742  0.40  2040.16
FTSEA 1 490.37 0.28 496.22
FTSEM 1 134391  0.18 1357.89
FTSEB  —  0.00 0.00 0.00 !
~ KknHmwmeroxon 3%

AVOSLKEG 60

3T0Bepég 65

Juv.TCipog Tlipog Moakétwv

59,472,922 1,676,224
FTSE209 T 2023.00  0.90 1213.00
DTR209 - 557.5000  0.00 0
ADMIE209 T 1.8000 0.56 670
ALPHA20¢ T 0.9200 3.37 13,289
BELA209 T 13.9900  2.94 248
CENER20¢ T 2.8100 0.72 155
EEE209 T 22.6000 1.8 45
ELLAKTOR T 1.7300 2.98 36
ELPE209 | 6.3600  -1.40 376
ETE209 T 3.2300 0.31 3,660
EUROB20S T 0.9040 1.46 2,149
EXAE209 | 3.1200  -1.27 353
EYDAP209 T  7.8000 2.63 24
FOYRK20¢{ 2.9000  -1.69 281
GEKTERNA 9.5300  -1.04 985
HTO209 T 157900  1.09 399
INTRK209 | 1.7700  -0.56 871
LAMDA20¢ T 6.2000 2.82 455
MIG209 — 0.0280 0.00 6,458
MOH209 | 16.4300  -1.20 29
MYTIL209 | 143000 -2.12 321
opPAP209 T 13.2000  0.08 198
PPA209 T 14.9800  0.07 154
PPC209 - 5.2900 0.00 3,640
TENERGY2 | 16.7500  -0.53 986
TITC209 4 11.3500  -1.22 136
TPEIR209 T 1.1900 531 15,734
vio209 | 3.5200  -0.28 632
EUR/USD T 0.9995 0.13 0.9956
EUR/GBP T 0.8690 0.47 0.8639
EUR/JPY T 1432950 029  142.5640
EUR/CHF | 009597  -0.08 0.9531
EUR/AUD T 1.4861 0.47 1.4736
EUR/CAD T 13185 0.33 1.3118
CENER - 2.8100 0.00 44,304
CNLCAP - 7.3500 0.00 0
DIMAND T 14.6340  0.19 1,943
TITC d 112600  -1.75 34,012
ABA= | 07950  -1.24 74,902
ABE 1 0.6020 2.38 54,150
AAMHE T 1.8060 0.89 162,679
AAMY - 1.9240 0.00 22,125
ANOA T 09102 213 5,072,457
ANAPO T 5.9000 0.85 1,723
APAIr T 5.1000 1.19 70,638
Ask0 T 2.1000 2.44 1,170
ASTAK | 9.4200 -9.86 146
ATEK — 0.4000 0.00 0
ATPAST T 5.0000 1.21 150
ATT 1 0.1030 7.85 274,184
ATTIKA | 09500  -1.04 4,648
BIO J 35300 -042 111,378
BIOKA T 1.5500 3.33 1,213
BIO3K T 0.6100 1.67 4,552
BOIYs | 2.0000 -3.85 520
BYTE J 32300 -0.62 45,903
TEBKA T 1.2400 1.64 2,815
FEKTEPNAY 9.4700  -2.27 94,850
AAIOI - 3.1200 0.00 0
AEH J 53000 -0.28 362,883
AOMIK - 0.6400 0.00 4,100

839.23
2017.15
490.37
1341.90

Mtwtikég
Xwpig Kivnon

59,472,922
56,249,851
58,505,955
1,612,381

41

Xwpig MNakéta

57,796,698

2018.00
0.0000
1.7900
0.8960

13.7500
2.8000

22.2000
1.7300
6.3300
3.2300
0.9040
3.1200
7.6000
2.8900
9.5100

15.6200
1.7500
6.0700
0.0280

16.4300

14.3000

13.1500

14.9700
5.2900

16.7200

11.3500
1.1400
3.5200

1.0018
0.8702
143.5950
0.9612
1.4866
1.3199

2.8500
0.0000
14.6500
11.5400
0.8100
0.6060
1.8300
1.9700
0.9310
5.9000
5.2100
2.1000
10.4500
0.0000
5.0000
0.1148
0.9500
3.6000
1.5500
0.6150
2.0000
3.2700
1.2400
9.7400
0.0000
5.3500
0.6400

2037.00
0.0000
1.8200
0.9310

13.9900
2.8300

22.6200
1.7400
6.4700
3.2600
0.9190
3.1700
7.8000
2.9500
9.7300

15.7900
1.7700
6.2000
0.0280

16.6300

14.7400

13.4000

14.9800
5.3500

16.9300

11.5000
1.2000
3.5900

0.9982
0.8649

0.9605
1.4791
1.3141

2.7550
0.0000
14.5860
11.2000
0.7860
0.5620
1.7940
1.9000
0.8992
5.7000
4.9800
2.0300
9.4200
0.0000
4.9400
0.1002
0.9300
3.5000
1.4600
0.5900
2.0000
3.2100
1.1900
9.4700
0.0000
5.2700
0.6400

850 -

845

PHEIO AEATIO TIMON

g, 15 ZenteuBpiov 2022

836.63

830 -

BIz
KTHAA
ATT
KEMEN
MEIP
MMNAEKE
MNAAIZ
BIOKA
MEPKO
NOYAH
NAMAA
PEBOIA
EKTEP
ENZIA
EAITP
A3KO

EYPQB
MEIP
MMEAA
ANOA
MOH
MYTIA
AEH
TENEPT
NAMAA
EYAAN
FEKTEPN
EEE

XAG/USD

XAU/USD { 1,680.39
142.8810 XPD/USD { 2,160.90

=
4
+
+
+
4

+
+
+
4
+
+
+
4
+
4

=
4
+
4
+
4
+
{
X
{
X
4
+
{
{

{

0.8000
1.6100
0.1030
2.5600
1.1820
2.1500
3.4800
1.5500
50.0000
2.2500
6.1950
1.1400
1.3300
5.6400
2.0900
2.1000

13.3300
3.2230
15.6800
0.9000
1.1820
13.8100
0.9102
16.4700
14.6400
5.3000
16.7200
6.1950
7.7900
9.4700
22.0300

19.41

XPT/USD T 915.54

APOME
EBPO®
EEE
EKTEP
EABE
EATEK
EAIN
EAA
EANAKTC
EANE
EAZTP
EATON
EAXA
ENTEP
EMZIA
EZYMB
ETE
EYANZ
EYAAN
EYPQB
EXAE
IATP
IKTIN
INYAA
INKAT
INAIO
INTEK

v
;
'
-
'
-

4
{

e e

|

>

0.3000
0.7800
22.0300
1.3300
4.7600
0.4050
1.6500
16.5000
1.7400
6.3200
2.0900
2.1000
1.4200
3.8300
5.6400
0.6480
3.2230
4.2600
7.7900
0.9000
3.1500
1.4350
0.4700
1.1200
1.8920
4.0200
3.8900

8.11
8.05
7.85
6.67
4.69
437
3.57
338
3.31
2.74
2.74
2.70
2.70
2.55
2.45
2.44

0.53
0.19
0.51
0.56
4.69
2.14
2.13
-0.84
0.48
-0.28
0.12
2.74
1.56
-2.27

=1L1172
-0.99
-0.42
0.64

0.00
0.00
-1.52
2.70
0.00
-0.98
0.92
0.00
0.00
-2.47
2.45
2.44
-0.56
0.00
2.55
1.57
0.19
0.95
1.56
0.56
0.48
0.00
-2.59
-0.44
0.00
0.50
-0.26

528
64
274,184
220
4,426,809
5,657
5,012
1,213
11
7,939
215,000
8,274
32,498
9,425
4,233
1,170

7,925,619
6,617,082
5,798,391
5,290,827
5,214,678
4,687,036
4,642,510
2,588,047
2,558,969
1,929,828
1,764,801
1,319,999
1,173,581
907,696
717,619

19.32
1,680.39
2,124.07

902.55

14,100
0
32,251
32,498
0
9,458
720
3,743
95,842
107,548
4,233
39,672
133,056
3,533
9,425
4,963
2,028,571
5,460
150,822
5,830,058
44,316
1,680
165,605
737
75,883
18,703
2,054

0.8000
1.6100
0.1148
2.5600
1.1995
2.1700
3.4800
1.5500
50.0000
2.2600
6.2000
1.1400
1.3400
5.7000
2.1000
2.1000

13.4500
3.2760
15.8200
0.9222
1.1995
14.0400
0.9310
16.9000
14.7700
5.3500
16.9300
6.2000
7.8500
9.7400
22.7200

19.66

1,698.31
2,182.68 Palladium
Platinium

923.89

0.3020
0.0000
22.7200
1.3400
0.0000
0.4260
1.6500
16.6000
1.7420
6.5000
2.1000
2.1100
1.4400
3.9000
5.7000
0.6540
3.2760
4.3500
7.8500
0.9222
3.1650
1.4400
0.4900
1.1200
1.9260
4.0600
3.9200

0.7000
1.6100
0.1002
2.5600
1.1370
2.0200
3.3000
1.4600
50.0000
2.1300
6.0000
1.1150
1.2700
5.4000
2.0400
2.0300

13.0900
3.2230
15.6300
0.9000
1.1370
13.7400
0.8992
16.3700
14.5900
5.2700
16.5700
6.0000
7.6200
9.4700
22.0300

Silver / $
Gold/$

0.3000
0.0000
22.0300
1.2700
0.0000
0.3820
1.6500
16.3000
1.7200
6.3200
2.0400
2.0000
1.4060
3.8200
5.4000
0.6300
3.2230
4.2400
7.6200
0.9000
3.1200
1.4000
0.4650
1.0350
1.8920
4.0000
3.8700

839,23

ASTAK | 9.4200 -9.86 146 10.4500 9.4200
NTOMA | 0.4800  -4.00 2,000 0.4800 0.4800
BO3YZ | 2.0000 -3.85 520 2.0000 2.0000
KAM 1 05520 -2.82 14,714 0.5700 0.5200
KYPIO | 11200 -2.61 580 1.1200 1.1000

IKTIN | 04700 -2.59 165,605 0.4900 0.4650
MPEMIZ) 11850  -2.47 155,641 1.2300 1.1750
EANE | 63200 -2.47 107,548 6.5000 6.3200
TEKTEPI{ 9.4700  -2.27 94,850 9.7400 9.4700
TZKA | 2.0900 -1.88 4,693 2.1100 2.0300
TITC  { 11.2600 -1.75 34,012 11.5400 11.2000

APAIrO | 95.0860 -1.72 100 95.5501 95.0000
EEE { 22,0300 -1.52 32,251 22.7200 22.0300
INTEPK( 4 6.5000 -1.52 200 6.5000 6.5000
KOYAA | 0.4120 -1.44 6,102 0.4180 0.4020
naP | 07380 -134 1,285 07580  0.7000

®BMEZ T 0.0653 1.24 6,139,520 0.0665 0.0646
EYPOB T 0.9000 0.56 5,830,058 0.9222 0.9000
ANOA T 0.9102 2.13 5,072,457 0.9310 0.8992
nelp T 11820 4.69 4,426,809 1.1995 1.1370
ETE T 32230 019 2,028571 32760 3.2230
onAn T 13.3300 0.53 596,592  13.4500 13.0900
OTE T 156800 0.51 368,889  15.8200 15.6300
AEH ! 53000 -0.28 362,883 5.3500 5.2700
MMEAA T 13.8100 2.14 337,392 14.0400 13.7400
Mir T 0.0288 1.05 285,953 0.0292 0.0283
ATT T 0.1030 7.85 274,184 0.1148 0.1002
NAMDA T 6.1950 2.74 215,000 6.2000 6.0000
®PICO T 0.0960 1.05 202,444 0.0960 0.0950
MYTIA T 14.6400 0.48 174,323  14.7700 14.5900
IKTIN | 0.4700 165,605 0.4900 0.4650

DJ J 31,102.91 -0.10 Dow Jones
COMPX | 11,656.85 -0.54 Nasdaq
S&P500 T 3,951.54 0.14 S&P 500
DAX 1 13,037.94 0.08 German Index
CAC40 | 6,196.75 -0.41 Paris
NIKKEI T 27,875.91 0.21 Nikkei

INTEPK({  6.5000  -1.52 200 6.5000 6.5000
INTET - 0.8100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
INTKA T 1.7840 1.71 32,495 1.7900 1.7540
KAMM - 2.4500 0.00 45,050 2.4600 2.4400

KAPEA — 268.0000 0.00 4 272.0000  268.0000
KEKP T 0.9400 1.95 2,550 0.9900 0.9350
KEMEN T 2.5600 6.67 220 2.5600 2.5600
KAM | 0.5520 -2.82 14,714 0.5700 0.5200
KOPAE T 0.4580  1.33 369 0.4580 0.4580

KOYAA | 0.4120 -1.44 6,102 0.4180 0.4020
KOYEZ T 4.2050 0.24 26,034 4.2200 4.1650
KPI T 5.4400 0.74 12,556 5.5600 5.4400

KTHAA T 1.6100 8.05 64 1.6100 1.6100
KyPlo | 11200 -2.61 580 1.1200 1.1000
NAMDA T 6.1950 2.74 215,000 6.2000 6.0000
AAMW/ — 21,0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
NANAK — 0.7880 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AEBK — 0.2260 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AEBM — 0.2800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AOroz — 1.0200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AOYAH T 2.2500 2.74 7,939 2.2600 2.1300
AYK T 1.6900 1.20 509 1.7000 1.6700
MAQGIO — 0.7600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
MEBA - 2.1000 0.00 500 2.1000 2.1000
MENTI — 3.0900 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
MEPKO T 50.0000 3.31 11 50.0000 50.0000

Mir T 0.0288 1.05 285,953 0.0292  0.0283




EPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

MIN —  0.4960 0.00 1 05200 05200 PEBOIA T 1.1400 2.70 8,274 1.1400  1.1150
MOH Jl 164700 -0.84 156,567 16.9000 16.3700 AP T 6.1700 1.48 51,958 6.2300  6.0500
MONTA T 0.6180 0.98 368 0.6180  0.6180 APAN — 1.2500 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MOTO T 2.1900 0.92 76,022 22900  2.1700 SENTP — 0.2870  0.00 1,200 0.2880  0.2870
MOYZK T 0.7420 1.64 45 0.7480  0.6800 3sIAMA T 1.9700 1.55 501 1.9850  1.9400
MMEAA T 13.8100  2.14 337,392 14.0400 13.7400 3MEIs T 7.3000 0.55 1,588 73000  6.9000
MMAEKEA T 2.1500 437 5,657 21700  2.0200 I J 06200 -0.96 12,050 0.6240  0.6180
MMPIK | 1.8750  -0.53 18,541  1.8900  1.8700 :MYP  — 0.1610 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MYTIA T 146400  0.48 174,323  14.7700  14.5900 TENEPT T 16.7200 0.12 105445  16.9300 16.5700
NAKAS - 2.1000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 TZKA | 2.0900 -1.88 4,693 2.1100  2.0300
NAYM - 1.0300 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 TPASTOP— 12500 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ZYAK — 0.2040 0.00 60,226 02080  0.2030 ®IEP T 05000 0.20 18 0.5000  0.5000
ZYAM - 0.2200 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 ®OAEZ0 - 6.0000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
one J 241000 -0.41 506 245000 24.1000 OPAK | 2.9000 -0.17 38,926 2.9650  2.8800
oAn — 15.0000  0.00 13,501  15.0600 14.9200 XAIAE — 0.5200 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
OAYMI — 1.8000 0.00 6,006 1.8300  1.7600
onAn T 133300 053 596,592 13.4500  13.0900
OTE 1 15.6800  0.51 368,889 15.8200  15.6300
OTOEA | 97600  -1.01 39,281  10.1000  9.7600
nNAIP J 07380  -1.34 1,285 0.7580  0.7000
nan T 2.5800 1.18 7,430 2.6000 2.5700
MnEIP T 11820 469 4,426,809 1.1995 1.1370
netPo 1T 5.3400 0.38 10,450  5.3800  5.3000
NAA®  —  4.1500 0.00 12,575 42000  4.0700
nAAlz 1T 3.4800 3.57 5,012 3.4800  3.3000
NAAKP  — 155000  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MPEMIA | 1.1850  -2.47 155,641 12300  1.1750
MPONTEA —  8.7000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

nPO® | 3.0000 -0.99 5,612 3.0650 2.9500

REALCON: T 2.0100 0.75 1,880 2.0300 2.0000 MEPG® - 3.5800 0.00 16,904 3.6100  3.5400
BINTA - 3.5000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®BMEZZ T 0.0653 1.24 6,139,520 0.0665  0.0646
EX — 1.3800 0.00 3,000 1.3800 1.3800 ®OYNTA — 0.5220 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
KAIPOME: T 0.1400 1.89 35,234 0.1400 0.1370
MAzONn - 1.7900 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
NTOMAEP |  0.4800 -4.00 2,000 0.4800 0.4800

ONTPON — 1.9700 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

AAAK — 8.4000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 KPEKA — 0.2500 0.00 20 0.2000  0.2000
AAAT — 3.5200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  AABI — 0.5000 0.00 155 0.5000  0.4800
AKPIT — 0.4760 0.00 10 0.4500 0.4500 AIBAN - 0.1850 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ANEK T 0.0695 0.72 28,208 0.0695 0.0660 MNTK - 0.5000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ANEN — 0.0720 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MPA — 0.3300 0.00 1,000 0.3300  0.3300
ANENO - 0.1050 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ATOK — 0.0300 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BAPI — 0.1100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 znYP — 0.1610 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BAPNH — 0.1850 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 YAAKO — 0.2900 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BIOT — 0.2900 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ©PIFO T 0.0960 1.05 202,444 0.0960  0.0950
BIZ T 0.8000 8.11 528 0.8000 0.7000

AOYPO — 0.2540 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

EMIAK — 0.1450 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

INAOT | 0.6200 -0.80 28,261 0.6300 0.6200

CMPBO1 — 95.00 0.00 3 95.0000  95.0000 T[EKTEPN.\ 87.00 -1.14 29 87.8000 86.7000 MOHO:T 90.30 0.23 10 90.3000 90.3000
CPLPB1 T 94.90 0.42 1 94.9000  94.9000 AEATEXO — 98.60 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 NOBAA {  89.98 -1.34 26 90.9800 89.9800
cpLPB2 T 98.72 031 42 99.0000  98.0000 EAXAO1 T 90.65 0.78 25 90.6500 90.3500 OMAMGC{ 94.58 -0.43 58 95.0000 94.0000
SBB1 J  93.80 -0.05 2 93.8000  93.8000 KOPAAOIT 100.00 0.21 100 100.0000 100.0000 MPEMI£—  89.74 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
APAITO1 |  95.09 -1.72 100 95.5501  95.0000 AAMAAO! 9548  -0.03 12 95.4900 95.4000 MPONTIT 86.81 0.30 35 87.4499 86.8000
ATTIKAOL T 97.50 0.27 113 97.7000  96.0000 AAMAAO T 100.50  0.01 197 100.7500 100.1000 POENO — 99.63 0.00 0 0.0000  0.000
BKAIOO1 — 100.00 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAZO1 - 89.90 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 TENEPI — 92.62 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
TEKTEPNA T 99.14 0.59 28 99.5000  99.0000 MAzO2 - 65.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

TEKTEPNA |  90.90 -0.02 36 91.1000  90.9000 MAZO03 — 74.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

ALAK T 2024 2.29 1,929 20.2400  20.2000




